
WaMaC Conference
JV Girls     University of Iowa Ashton XC Course, Iowa City, IA     10/16/2014     Sunny, Wind SSW 5-10 mph & 70°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   1    2    3    8   11   13   17   =  25      17:39      0:58
    2   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            4    7   12   16   18   21   24   =  57      18:05      1:01
    3   Solon                          6   10   19   22   23   26   30   =  80      18:20      1:06
    4   Western Dubuque                5   14   27   29   31   32   34   = 106      18:29      1:17
    5   Marion                        28   33   36   37   41   53   73   = 175      19:03      0:27
    6   Benton Community              15   39   40   47   52   58   61   = 193      19:11      1:12
    7   Vinton-Shellsburg              9   20   50   51   69   70        = 199      19:18      2:43
    8   West Delaware                 25   42   43   44   46   48   55   = 200      19:12      0:39
    9   Central DeWitt                35   38   54   56   59   60   68   = 242      19:35      0:59
   10   Center Point-Urbana           45   64   65   66   67   72   74   = 307      20:05      0:58
   11   South Tama County             49   57   63   71   75             = 315      20:26      1:59
   12   Anamosa                       62   76   77   78   79   80        = 372      22:47      5:12

 Incomplete Teams:  Beckman Catholic, Clear Creek-Amana, Independence

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Dana Zuber                   SO    Williamsburg                      17:11      6:55
      2       2   Abby Zollinger               JR    Williamsburg                      17:29      7:02
      3       3   Makayla Schulte              SO    Williamsburg                      17:30      7:02
      4       4   Tori Steiner                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:32      7:03
      5       5   Mollie Theis                 SR    Western Dubuque                   17:35      7:05
      6       6   Haley Kluesner               SO    Solon                             17:36      7:05
      7       7   Haley Baker                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:40      7:07
      8       8   Hannah Malloy                SO    Williamsburg                      17:56      7:13
      9       9   Elly Gloede                  FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:58      7:14
     10      10   Lorin Brokaw                 JR    Solon                             18:03      7:16
     11      11   Sarah Miller                 SO    Williamsburg                      18:08      7:18
     12      12   Hannah Clark                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:12      7:19
     13      13   Belle Kanagy                 SO    Williamsburg                      18:15      7:20
     14      14   Claire Nieman                JR    Western Dubuque                   18:19      7:22
     15      15   Morgan Barnard               JR    Benton Community                  18:28      7:26
     16      16   Marissa Roe                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:29      7:26
     17      17   Maria Zimmerman              JR    Williamsburg                      18:31      7:27
     18      18   Emily Friedman               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:34      7:28
     19      19   Kylie Holubar                SO    Solon                             18:35      7:29
     20      20   Hannah Kalous                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:38      7:30
     21      21   Sydney Pratt                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:38      7:30
     22      22   Jade Flansburg               JR    Solon                             18:42      7:31
     23      23   Mallory Miller               FR    Solon                             18:42      7:31
     24      24   Grace Pisarik                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:42      7:31
     25      25   Morgan Ungs                  FR    West Delaware                     18:42      7:31
     26           Bailey Rud                   SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:43      7:32
     27      26   Johanna Merz                 SR    Solon                             18:45      7:33
     28      27   Allison Schlarmann           JR    Western Dubuque                   18:47      7:33
     29      28   Jamie Draeger                SR    Marion                            18:47      7:34
     30      29   Peyton Smith                 FR    Western Dubuque                   18:50      7:34
     31      30   Sydney Gerdts                SR    Solon                             18:51      7:35
     32      31   Madeline Luber               FR    Western Dubuque                   18:52      7:35
     33           Kyli Orr                     FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:53      7:36
     34           Olive Fitzgerald             FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               18:54      7:36
     35           Jess Miller                  SR    Williamsburg                      18:54      7:36
     36      32   Ahdelle George               FR    Western Dubuque                   18:55      7:37
     37           Shae Goldsberry              SR    Solon                             18:56      7:37
     38           Hannah Frederick             SO    Williamsburg                      18:58      7:38
     39      33   Shayla Allen                 FR    Marion                            19:00      7:39
     40      34   Amanda Behnke                FR    Western Dubuque                   19:00      7:39
     41      35   Darcy Bertolino              JR    Central DeWitt                    19:03      7:40
     42           Brianna Dellamuth            JR    Williamsburg                      19:04      7:40
     43      36   Lindsay Miller               FR    Marion                            19:04      7:40
     44      37   Kelsi Tidwell                SO    Marion                            19:09      7:42
     45      38   Ashley Goldensoph            FR    Central DeWitt                    19:14      7:44
     46      39   Laura Maschino               FR    Benton Community                  19:14      7:44
     47           Taylor Sherman               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:14      7:44
     48      40   Gabby Hiner                  FR    Benton Community                  19:15      7:45
     49      41   Skylar Miller-Baker          JR    Marion                            19:15      7:45
     50           Mady Hess                    FR    Solon                             19:15      7:45
     51      42   Abby Loecke                  FR    West Delaware                     19:16      7:45
     52      43   Heidi Yonkovic               SO    West Delaware                     19:18      7:46
     53           Jean Springsteen             SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:20      7:47
     54           Alexis Ashton                FR    Solon                             19:20      7:47
     55      44   Madalynn Burke               FR    West Delaware                     19:20      7:47
     56      45   Madreann Dillon              FR    Center Point-Urbana               19:21      7:47
     57      46   Katie Steffen                SO    West Delaware                     19:21      7:47
     58      47   Carly Selken                 SO    Benton Community                  19:21      7:47
     59      48   Marin Woods                  SR    West Delaware                     19:26      7:49
     60           Samantha Miller              FR    Solon                             19:34      7:52
     61      49   Naomi Hoskey                 SR    South Tama County                 19:36      7:53
     62      50   Olivia Olltrogge             SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:36      7:53
     63           Emily Tvedt                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:37      7:54
     64      51   Kylie Miracle                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 19:39      7:54
     65      52   Holly Miller                 JR    Benton Community                  19:40      7:55
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     66      53   Anna Freitag                 FR    Marion                            19:40      7:55
     67      54   Rachel Zimmer                SR    Central DeWitt                    19:43      7:56
     68           Lauren Fisher                SO    Solon                             19:43      7:56
     69           Madi Shafer                  SR    Solon                             19:45      7:57
     70           Ashtin Kuesel                JR    Williamsburg                      19:46      7:57
     71           Bernadette Poduska           SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:48      7:58
     72      55   Abby McGrane                 FR    West Delaware                     19:49      7:58
     73      56   Hailey Hughes                SO    Central DeWitt                    19:51      7:59
     74           Eva Platz                    JR    Solon                             19:54      8:00
     75           Hannah Hogan                 JR    West Delaware                     19:55      8:01
     76           Quincy Chihak                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:56      8:01
     77           Jessie Glanz                 SR    West Delaware                     19:57      8:02
     78      57   Abby Evans                   SR    South Tama County                 20:00      8:03
     79           Maddy Ringdahl               FR    Solon                             20:01      8:03
     80      58   Caitlyn Landuyt              SR    Benton Community                  20:01      8:03
     81      59   Elise Tarchinski             FR    Central DeWitt                    20:02      8:04
     82      60   Sarah Hedrick                JR    Central DeWitt                    20:03      8:04
     83      61   Hailey Myers                 SR    Benton Community                  20:07      8:06
     84      62   Erin Taylor                  SR    Anamosa                           20:07      8:06
     85           Sarah Roy                    SO    Solon                             20:08      8:06
     86           Alexia Lammers               JR    Beckman Catholic                  20:11      8:07
     87      63   Courtney Anderson            SO    South Tama County                 20:12      8:08
     88      64   Megan Croghan                SO    Center Point-Urbana               20:13      8:08
     89      65   Mikayla Raue                 FR    Center Point-Urbana               20:15      8:09
     90      66   Courtney Jones               JR    Center Point-Urbana               20:17      8:09
     91           Hanna Marbach                JR    West Delaware                     20:18      8:10
     92      67   Brooklyn Peterson            FR    Center Point-Urbana               20:19      8:10
     93           Clarissa Player              FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:20      8:11
     94           Cassidy Nulty                JR    Benton Community                  20:22      8:12
     95      68   Katie Roling                 JR    Central DeWitt                    20:24      8:12
     96           Kaille Simmons               FR    Central DeWitt                    20:24      8:13
     97           Kasi Smith                   SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 20:29      8:14
     98           Stacie Moorman               SR    West Delaware                     20:34      8:17
     99      69   Rachel Gordon                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:41      8:19
    100      70   Karys Lillie                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:43      8:20
    101      71   Shae Slaven                  SO    South Tama County                 20:49      8:22
    102      72   Olivia Cox                   JR    Center Point-Urbana               20:49      8:22
    103           Taylor Grell                 SO    Central DeWitt                    20:50      8:23
    104           Katie Feldkamp               SO    Solon                             20:52      8:24
    105           Kielyn Tutton                JR    West Delaware                     20:52      8:24
    106           Emily Klein                  SR    West Delaware                     20:54      8:25
    107           Jessica Grell                SO    Central DeWitt                    20:56      8:25
    108           Isabelle Breitfelder         JR    West Delaware                     20:56      8:25
    109      73   Heather Blazek               JR    Marion                            20:58      8:26
    110           Carly Gudenkauf              SR    West Delaware                     21:00      8:27
    111           Noelle Ossenkop              FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:01      8:27
    112           Skylar Winter                SR    Benton Community                  21:03      8:28
    113           Larissa Moreland             JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:03      8:28
    114      74   Holly Chiafos                JR    Center Point-Urbana               21:04      8:29
    115           Maddy Kapfer                 JR    Center Point-Urbana               21:07      8:30
    116           Claire Grebner               FR    Beckman Catholic                  21:08      8:30
    117           Haley Krob                   FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:09      8:30
    118           Annie Cassutt                SO    West Delaware                     21:10      8:31
    119           Lauren Krapfl                FR    Western Dubuque                   21:11      8:32
    120           Jessica Beatty               SR    Benton Community                  21:13      8:32
    121           Emily Larosa                 FR    West Delaware                     21:15      8:33
    122           Kennedi Rogers               FR    West Delaware                     21:22      8:36
    123           Becca Bauer                  SO    Central DeWitt                    21:23      8:36
    124           Sarah Watson                 SO    Central DeWitt                    21:24      8:36
    125           Haili Shelangoski            JR    Solon                             21:28      8:38
    126           Megan Collins                SR    West Delaware                     21:29      8:39
    127           Josie Crock                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:33      8:40
    128      75   Kaitlin Berger               SO    South Tama County                 21:35      8:41
    129           Caitlin Briggs               SR    West Delaware                     21:35      8:41
    130           Cassidy Oberreuter           JR    West Delaware                     21:36      8:41
    131           Katy Cromwell                JR    Williamsburg                      21:39      8:43
    132           Bailey Barnard               FR    Benton Community                  21:43      8:44
    133           Megan Mishmash               SR    Benton Community                  21:48      8:46
    134           Emily Heiderscheit           FR    Beckman Catholic                  21:50      8:47
    135           Hannah Thompson              JR    Benton Community                  21:51      8:47
    136           Caitlyn Frederick            JR    Solon                             21:53      8:48
    137           Kennadee Bockenstedt         JR    Western Dubuque                   21:53      8:48
    138      76   Emily Tompkins               FR    Anamosa                           21:55      8:49
    139           Rien Crawford                SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 21:59      8:51
    140           Katie Phillips               SR    West Delaware                     22:10      8:55
    141           Kara Moorman                 JR    West Delaware                     22:11      8:55
    142           Karley Jaynes                SR    Center Point-Urbana               22:16      8:57
    143           Kara Hawker                  SO    West Delaware                     22:18      8:58
    144           Kelley Scherbring            FR    West Delaware                     22:18      8:58
    145           Emily Silich                 SO    Western Dubuque                   22:21      8:59

Printed on: 10/16/2014 5:27:47 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 2



WaMaC Conference
JV Girls     University of Iowa Ashton XC Course, Iowa City, IA     10/16/2014     Sunny, Wind SSW 5-10 mph & 70°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    146           Erica Kelly                  SR    Marion                            22:21      9:00
    147           Morgan Mentzer               SO    Central DeWitt                    22:30      9:03
    148           Claire Riggan                SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 22:32      9:04
    149           Regan Liss                   SO    Independence                      22:35      9:05
    150           Ana Beatty                   FR    Independence                      22:40      9:07
    151           Alyssa Sellner               SO    West Delaware                     22:43      9:08
    152           Kelbie Eskelsen              JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               22:46      9:10
    153           Ella Oakleaf                 SO    West Delaware                     22:57      9:14
    154           Sierra Nolz                  SO    West Delaware                     22:57      9:14
    155           Kenna Coates                 SO    West Delaware                     23:00      9:15
    156      77   Alicia Claus-Bartels         JR    Anamosa                           23:07      9:18
    157           Esinam Ziddah                SR    Williamsburg                      23:17      9:22
    158           MacY Gudenkauf               JR    West Delaware                     23:20      9:23
    159      78   Kayla Theilen                JR    Anamosa                           23:26      9:25
    160           Emily Mitchell               SR    Center Point-Urbana               23:29      9:27
    161           Lexi Kelly                   SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:33      9:28
    162           Shanna Iglehart              SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 23:34      9:29
    163           Theresa Gruber-Miller        SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:35      9:29
    164           Delaney Dicus                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               23:45      9:33
    165           Emily Meeks                  SR    Marion                            23:58      9:38
    166           McKenna Kelchen              JR    Western Dubuque                   24:03      9:40
    167           Olivia Meade                 SR    Williamsburg                      24:23      9:49
    168           Abby Johnson                 JR    Central DeWitt                    24:34      9:53
    169           Morgan Lee                   SO    West Delaware                     24:37      9:54
    170           Holly Priebe                 SO    Independence                      24:43      9:57
    171           Kate Baumler                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               24:43      9:57
    172      79   Allie Schwaegler             SO    Anamosa                           25:20     10:11
    173           Jill Pohland                 SR    Beckman Catholic                  25:21     10:12
    174           Dani Stolze                  JR    Williamsburg                      25:58     10:27
    175           Alyssa Wilkins               SO    Center Point-Urbana               26:11     10:32
    176           Georgi Good                  FR    Independence                      26:21     10:36
    177           Emma Kehrli                  SO    West Delaware                     26:40     10:44
    178           Rachel Schnack               SO    Central DeWitt                    27:18     10:59
    179           Anna Luber                   JR    Western Dubuque                   28:44     11:34
    180      80   Mariah Farr                  JR    Anamosa                           29:27     11:51
    181           Tautiana Reed                SO    Center Point-Urbana               29:28     11:51
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   25
    1    Dana Zuber, SO                 17:11  6:55
    2    Abby Zollinger, JR             17:29  7:02
    3    Makayla Schulte, SO            17:30  7:02
    8    Hannah Malloy, SO              17:56  7:13
   11    Sarah Miller, SO               18:08  7:18
   13    Belle Kanagy, SO               18:15  7:20
   17    Maria Zimmerman, JR            18:31  7:27
         Jess Miller, SR                18:54  7:36
         Hannah Frederick, SO           18:58  7:38
         Brianna Dellamuth, JR          19:04  7:40
         Ashtin Kuesel, JR              19:46  7:57
         Katy Cromwell, JR              21:39  8:43
         Esinam Ziddah, SR              23:17  9:22
         Olivia Meade, SR               24:23  9:49
         Dani Stolze, JR                25:58 10:27

  2) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   57
    4    Tori Steiner, FR               17:32  7:03
    7    Haley Baker, SO                17:40  7:07
   12    Hannah Clark, JR               18:12  7:19
   16    Marissa Roe, JR                18:29  7:26
   18    Emily Friedman, FR             18:34  7:28
   21    Sydney Pratt, SR               18:38  7:30
   24    Grace Pisarik, FR              18:42  7:31
         Bailey Rud, SO                 18:43  7:32
         Kyli Orr, FR                   18:53  7:36
         Olive Fitzgerald, FR           18:54  7:36
         Taylor Sherman, JR             19:14  7:44
         Jean Springsteen, SR           19:20  7:47
         Emily Tvedt, SO                19:37  7:54
         Bernadette Poduska, SR         19:48  7:58
         Quincy Chihak, FR              19:56  8:01
         Clarissa Player, FR            20:20  8:11
         Noelle Ossenkop, FR            21:01  8:27
         Larissa Moreland, JR           21:03  8:28
         Haley Krob, FR                 21:09  8:30
         Josie Crock, FR                21:33  8:40
         Kelbie Eskelsen, JR            22:46  9:10
         Lexi Kelly, SO                 23:33  9:28
         Theresa Gruber-Miller, SO      23:35  9:29
         Delaney Dicus, JR              23:45  9:33
         Kate Baumler, SR               24:43  9:57

  3) Solon                             Score =   80
    6    Haley Kluesner, SO             17:36  7:05
   10    Lorin Brokaw, JR               18:03  7:16
   19    Kylie Holubar, SO              18:35  7:29
   22    Jade Flansburg, JR             18:42  7:31
   23    Mallory Miller, FR             18:42  7:31
   26    Johanna Merz, SR               18:45  7:33
   30    Sydney Gerdts, SR              18:51  7:35
         Shae Goldsberry, SR            18:56  7:37
         Mady Hess, FR                  19:15  7:45
         Alexis Ashton, FR              19:20  7:47
         Samantha Miller, FR            19:34  7:52
         Lauren Fisher, SO              19:43  7:56
         Madi Shafer, SR                19:45  7:57
         Eva Platz, JR                  19:54  8:00
         Maddy Ringdahl, FR             20:01  8:03
         Sarah Roy, SO                  20:08  8:06
         Katie Feldkamp, SO             20:52  8:24
         Haili Shelangoski, JR          21:28  8:38
         Caitlyn Frederick, JR          21:53  8:48

  4) Western Dubuque                   Score =  106
    5    Mollie Theis, SR               17:35  7:05
   14    Claire Nieman, JR              18:19  7:22
   27    Allison Schlarmann, JR         18:47  7:33
   29    Peyton Smith, FR               18:50  7:34
   31    Madeline Luber, FR             18:52  7:35
   32    Ahdelle George, FR             18:55  7:37
   34    Amanda Behnke, FR              19:00  7:39
         Lauren Krapfl, FR              21:11  8:32
         Kennadee Bockenstedt, JR       21:53  8:48
         Emily Silich, SO               22:21  8:59
         McKenna Kelchen, JR            24:03  9:40
         Anna Luber, JR                 28:44 11:34

  5) Marion                            Score =  175
   28    Jamie Draeger, SR              18:47  7:34
   33    Shayla Allen, FR               19:00  7:39
   36    Lindsay Miller, FR             19:04  7:40
   37    Kelsi Tidwell, SO              19:09  7:42
   41    Skylar Miller-Baker, JR        19:15  7:45
   53    Anna Freitag, FR               19:40  7:55
   73    Heather Blazek, JR             20:58  8:26
         Erica Kelly, SR                22:21  9:00
         Emily Meeks, SR                23:58  9:38

  6) Benton Community                  Score =  193
   15    Morgan Barnard, JR             18:28  7:26
   39    Laura Maschino, FR             19:14  7:44
   40    Gabby Hiner, FR                19:15  7:45
   47    Carly Selken, SO               19:21  7:47
   52    Holly Miller, JR               19:40  7:55
   58    Caitlyn Landuyt, SR            20:01  8:03
   61    Hailey Myers, SR               20:07  8:06
         Cassidy Nulty, JR              20:22  8:12
         Skylar Winter, SR              21:03  8:28
         Jessica Beatty, SR             21:13  8:32
         Bailey Barnard, FR             21:43  8:44
         Megan Mishmash, SR             21:48  8:46
         Hannah Thompson, JR            21:51  8:47

  7) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  199
    9    Elly Gloede, FR                17:58  7:14
   20    Hannah Kalous, FR              18:38  7:30
   50    Olivia Olltrogge, SR           19:36  7:53
   51    Kylie Miracle, SR              19:39  7:54
   69    Rachel Gordon, SR              20:41  8:19
   70    Karys Lillie, SR               20:43  8:20

  8) West Delaware                     Score =  200
   25    Morgan Ungs, FR                18:42  7:31
   42    Abby Loecke, FR                19:16  7:45
   43    Heidi Yonkovic, SO             19:18  7:46
   44    Madalynn Burke, FR             19:20  7:47
   46    Katie Steffen, SO              19:21  7:47
   48    Marin Woods, SR                19:26  7:49
   55    Abby McGrane, FR               19:49  7:58
         Hannah Hogan, JR               19:55  8:01
         Jessie Glanz, SR               19:57  8:02
         Hanna Marbach, JR              20:18  8:10
         Stacie Moorman, SR             20:34  8:17
         Kielyn Tutton, JR              20:52  8:24
         Emily Klein, SR                20:54  8:25
         Isabelle Breitfelder, JR       20:56  8:25
         Carly Gudenkauf, SR            21:00  8:27
         Annie Cassutt, SO              21:10  8:31
         Emily Larosa, FR               21:15  8:33
         Kennedi Rogers, FR             21:22  8:36
         Megan Collins, SR              21:29  8:39
         Caitlin Briggs, SR             21:35  8:41
         Cassidy Oberreuter, JR         21:36  8:41
         Katie Phillips, SR             22:10  8:55
         Kara Moorman, JR               22:11  8:55
         Kara Hawker, SO                22:18  8:58
         Kelley Scherbring, FR          22:18  8:58
         Alyssa Sellner, SO             22:43  9:08
         Ella Oakleaf, SO               22:57  9:14
         Sierra Nolz, SO                22:57  9:14
         Kenna Coates, SO               23:00  9:15
         MacY Gudenkauf, JR             23:20  9:23
         Morgan Lee, SO                 24:37  9:54
         Emma Kehrli, SO                26:40 10:44
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  9) Central DeWitt                    Score =  242
   35    Darcy Bertolino, JR            19:03  7:40
   38    Ashley Goldensoph, FR          19:14  7:44
   54    Rachel Zimmer, SR              19:43  7:56
   56    Hailey Hughes, SO              19:51  7:59
   59    Elise Tarchinski, FR           20:02  8:04
   60    Sarah Hedrick, JR              20:03  8:04
   68    Katie Roling, JR               20:24  8:12
         Kaille Simmons, FR             20:24  8:13
         Taylor Grell, SO               20:50  8:23
         Jessica Grell, SO              20:56  8:25
         Becca Bauer, SO                21:23  8:36
         Sarah Watson, SO               21:24  8:36
         Morgan Mentzer, SO             22:30  9:03
         Abby Johnson, JR               24:34  9:53
         Rachel Schnack, SO             27:18 10:59

 10) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  307
   45    Madreann Dillon, FR            19:21  7:47
   64    Megan Croghan, SO              20:13  8:08
   65    Mikayla Raue, FR               20:15  8:09
   66    Courtney Jones, JR             20:17  8:09
   67    Brooklyn Peterson, FR          20:19  8:10
   72    Olivia Cox, JR                 20:49  8:22
   74    Holly Chiafos, JR              21:04  8:29
         Maddy Kapfer, JR               21:07  8:30
         Karley Jaynes, SR              22:16  8:57
         Emily Mitchell, SR             23:29  9:27
         Alyssa Wilkins, SO             26:11 10:32
         Tautiana Reed, SO              29:28 11:51

 11) South Tama County                 Score =  315
   49    Naomi Hoskey, SR               19:36  7:53
   57    Abby Evans, SR                 20:00  8:03
   63    Courtney Anderson, SO          20:12  8:08
   71    Shae Slaven, SO                20:49  8:22
   75    Kaitlin Berger, SO             21:35  8:41

 12) Anamosa                           Score =  372
   62    Erin Taylor, SR                20:07  8:06
   76    Emily Tompkins, FR             21:55  8:49
   77    Alicia Claus-Bartels, JR       23:07  9:18
   78    Kayla Theilen, JR              23:26  9:25
   79    Allie Schwaegler, SO           25:20 10:11
   80    Mariah Farr, JR                29:27 11:51

 Incomplete Teams:

 Beckman Catholic
   86    Alexia Lammers, JR          20:11     8:07
  116    Claire Grebner, FR          21:08     8:30
  134    Emily Heiderscheit, FR      21:50     8:47
  173    Jill Pohland, SR            25:21     10:12

 Clear Creek-Amana
   97    Kasi Smith, SO              20:29     8:14
  139    Rien Crawford, SO           21:59     8:51
  148    Claire Riggan, SR           22:32     9:04
  162    Shanna Iglehart, SR         23:34     9:29

 Independence
  149    Regan Liss, SO              22:35     9:05
  150    Ana Beatty, FR              22:40     9:07
  170    Holly Priebe, SO            24:43     9:57
  176    Georgi Good, FR             26:21     10:36
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